

Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi - 74000, Pakistan.

UAN: 111-001-122 Fax: 32410825

Website: www.psx.com.pk Email: info@psx.com.pk

(On non-judicial stamp paper of Rs. 100/-)

# UNDERTAKING

#### (Requirement No. 4.6 of Annexure A)

I/We,	, sponsor of M/s	(company),
a TRE Certificate Holder of	f Pakistan Stock Exchange Limit	ted having our registered
office at	do	hereby undertake that;
I will not sell or transfer	my shares without prior writte	n approval of Securities
Exchange and Securities &	Exchange Commission of Pakis	tan.
At present my total share constituting% of t	eholding in the company is	(No. of Share)
Date:		
	Name a	and Signature of Sponsor
Stamp/Signature		
Oath Commissioner / Nota	ary Public	



Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi - 74000, Pakistan.

UAN: 111-001-122 Fax: 32410825

Website: www.psx.com.pk Email: info@psx.com.pk

(On non-judicial stamp paper of Rs. 100/-)

# UNDERTAKING FOR SPONSORS OF TREC

#### (Requirement No. 4.7 of Annexure A)

Ι,Ι	Director of M/s,
sponsoring company of M/s	, a TRE Certificate
Holder of Pakistan Stock Exchange	Limited having our registered office at
	do hereby undertake that I will inform the
Securities and Exchange Commission	of Pakistan [SECP] of any change in the
sponsors/majority shareholders of the s	sponsoring company.
Date:  Common Seal of the company	Name and Signature of Sponsors
Stamp/Signature Oath Commissioner / Notary Public	



Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi - 74000, Pakistan.

UAN: 111-001-122 Fax: 32410825

Website: www.psx.com.pk Email: info@psx.com.pk

(On non-judicial stamp paper of Rs. 100/-)

# UNDERTAKING OF THE TREC

#### (Requirement No. 4.7 of Annexure A)

We,			(c	ompany),	a TRE	Certif	ficate	Holde	er of
Pakistan	Stock	Exchange	Limited	having	our	registe	red	office	at
			do her	eby unde	ertake tl	nat we	will i	inform	ı the
Securities	and Exc	hange Comn	nission of l	Pakistan	[SECP] i	n case (	of any	chan	ge in
the spor	isors/ma	jority shar	eholders	of the	sponso	oring	compa	any	M/s.
		·							
Data									
Date:		_							
Com	mon			Cl	hief Exe	cutive	Office	r of T	REC
Seal comp									
Stomp/Sic	vn o tu uno								
Stamp/Sig	_	r / Notarv Pı	_ ablic						



Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi - 74000, Pakistan.

UAN: 111-001-122 Fax: 32410825

Website: www.psx.com.pk Email: info@psx.com.pk

(On non-judicial stamp paper of Rs. 100/-)

#### **UNDERTAKING**

# (Requirement No. 4.8 of Annexure A)

We,			, a	TRE C	ertifi	cate Hold	ler of I	Pakis	tan
Stock	Exchange	Limited	having	our	reg	gistered	offic	:e	at
			herein after	called	the	"Compa	<b>ny</b> " do	here	eby
underta	ke that all dire	ectors, spon	sors, senior n	nanager	nent	officers o	of the c	ompa	any
are in co	ompliance with	all the requ	irements for g	rant of a	a lice:	nce unde	r the So	ecurit	ties
Brokers	(Licensing and	l Operations	s) Regulations	, 2016.					
S	Common eal of the company					f Chief Ex			
				Na	me o	f Chief Ex	cecutiv	e Offi	.cer
- ,	Signature		lic						



Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi - 74000, Pakistan.

UAN: 111-001-122 Fax: 32410825

Website: www.psx.com.pk Email: info@psx.com.pk

(On Stamp Paper of Rs. 100/-)

#### Annexure -I

#### **UNDERTAKING**

In pursuance to the regulation $16(1)(n)$ of the Securities Brokers (Licensing and
Operations) Regulations, 2016, we (Company name) a
Trading Right Entitlement Holder of Pakistan Stock Exchange having our registered
office atherein after called the
"Company" hereby undertake that the Company shall obtain and maintain
membership of an Association of Securities Brokers duly approved by the
Commission and shall abide by the code of conduct, as specified by the Association.
Yours faithfully,
Chief Executive Officer  Common Seal of the company
Stamp/Signature Oath Commissioner / Notary Public



Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi - 74000, Pakistan.

UAN: 111-001-122 Fax: 32410825

Website: www.psx.com.pk Email: info@psx.com.pk

(On Stamp Paper of Rs. 100/-)

# Affidavit to be provided by the applicant, Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers of the applicant

### AFFIDAVIT

#### (Requirement No. 1.6, 1.7, 1.8 & 3.2 of Annexure A)

I,\_\_\_\_\_s/o / d/o / w/o \_\_\_\_\_

adult,	residing at do				
hereby	declare on solemn affirmation that;				
•	There are no legal proceedings outstanding /pending against me by the Commission or any other regulatory authority.				
•	I had not been declared insolvent or bankrupt, or declared defaulter by any authority.				
•	• There were no penal actions taken against me during the last three years by the Commission or any other regulatory authority.				
•	I was not involved in any civil or criminal offenses during the last three years.				
•	No investigation is initiated by any Law Enforcement Agency (LEA) against me.				
Dated:					
	Signature of Director/Sponsor /Senior Management Officers				
-	/Signature Commissioner / Notary Public				



Stamp/Signature \_\_\_\_

Oath Commissioner / Notary Public

# PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED

Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi - 74000, Pakistan.

UAN: 111-001-122 Fax: 32410825

Website: www.psx.com.pk Email: info@psx.com.pk

(On Stamp Paper of Rs. 100/-)

# UNDERTAKING

# (for Compliance status of each of paras (d), (e), (f) and (g) of regulation 4)

We, _	, a TRE Certificate Holder of Pakistan Stock
Excha	ange Limited having our registered office at
herei	n after called the "Company" do hereby undertake that:
i.	the company and its sponsors do not have controlling interest in any other company holding license as a securities broker;
ii.	the company, its sponsors, directors and senior management officers are fit and proper persons as per the criteria specified in Annexure B of Securities Brokers (Licensing and Operations) Regulations, 2016;
iii.	the chief executive of the company does not hold such office in any other company;
iv.	the Director/employee of the company holding a license as a securities broker does not hold the position of a Director in any other company licensed as a securities broker;
Date:	
	Common Seal of the company  Chief Executive Officer  (Name)  Chief Executive Officer